HV510 Series
High-Performance Inverter Selection Manual
(0.75kW–560kW)
2· ·3
Corporate Profile
【Quality System】
【Honors】

Product Dimensions
Rated voltage: three phases 380 Vac/50 Hz
Model
Heavy Load Light Load
Frame Type
Rated Power
(kW)
Rated output current
(A)
Rated power
(kW)
Rated output current
(A)
HV510-A04T00007B 0.75 2.5 1.5 4.2
FAHV510-A04T00015B 1.5 4.2 2.2 5.8
HV510-A04T00022B 2.2 5.8 4 9.5
HV510-A04T00040B 4 9.5 5.5 13
FB
HV510-A04T00055B 5.5 13 7.5 17
HV510-A04T00075B 7.5 17 11 25
FC
HV510-A04T00110B 11 25 15 32
HV510-A04T00150B 15 32 18.5 38
FDHV510-A04T00185B 18.5 38 22 46
HV510-A04T00220B 22 46 - -
HV510-A04T00300(B) 30 60 37 75
FEHV510-A04T00370(B) 37 75 45 91
HV510-A04T00450(B) 45 91 55 125
HV510-A04T00550(B) 55 125 75 150
FF
HV510-A04T00750(B) 75 150 90 180
HV510-A04T00900(B) 90 180 110 210
FG
HV510-A04T01100(B) 110 210 132 250
HV510-A04T01320(B) 132 256 160 310
F8HV510-A04T01600(B) 160 312 200 380
HV510-A04T02000(B) 200 380 220 415
HV510-A04T02200(B) 220 415 250 471
F9HV510-A04T02500(B) 250 471 280 510
HV510-A04T02800(B) 280 510 315 610
HV510-A04T03150(B) 315 610 355 670
F10HV510-A04T03550(B) 355 670 400 745
HV510-A04T04000(B) 400 745 450 820
HV510-A04T04500(B) 450 820 500 860
F11HV510-A04T05000(B) 500 860 560 990
HV510-A04T05600(B) 560 990 630 1100
FA structure and installation dimensions
FD structure and installation dimensions
FD structure and installation dimensions
F10 structure and installation dimensions